2025 Bunn Spring Fling Market

Join us this Season as we Spring into more fun in our Small Town of Bunn!

Event Date and Time:	Saturday, April 12th, 2025 (9am-3pm)		
(In event of Rain the Market will be inside BHS GYM on same date).			
Application Deadline:	Wednesday April 9th by 5pm		
Event Location:	Bunn High School Softball/Football Field Area		
Event Staff Contact:	Timothy Bryant	919-622-0161	timothybryant4@yahoo.com
Submit Application:	timothybryant4@yahoo.com or drop off at Bunn Town Hall		

All vendors are subject to approval by the Town of Bunn Event Committee.

VENDOR REGISTRATION

Vendor Registration Fee: \$25 plus a Gift Basket from your business for our Spring Fling Basket Raffle (Check/Cash/Money Order made to Town of Bunn) Due Before April 9th

-Food Truck Fee: \$50 Due by April 9th Check/Cash/Money Order made out to Town of Bunn) Food Truck must provide insurance and be inspected by local Franklin Co Inspectors Office

-Vendor Registration fee is NON-REFUNDABLE for participating vendors. Due at time of Application.

-Vendors will need to provide their own form of payment method for consumers for their booth.

-Vendor Fees can be paid at Bunn Town Hall in person during business hours with (Cash/Check/Money Order) Or Mailed to Town of Bunn, PO Box 398 Bunn NC 27508 (make Check/Money Order to Town of Bunn)

VENDOR REQUIREMENTS

-Vendors are required to be in attendance of the entire market from 9am-3pm. Vendors are not allowed to break down early or arrive late. Entrance to the Event for Vendors will be on Bunn Elem. School Rd at the Softball Field Entrance.

-Vendors will be assigned a spot as they arrive the day of the event and need to be set up and ready by 8:30AM. No Vendor will be allowed to set up after this time. Set-up can begin as early as 7am.

-Vendors are allowed to use a tent no larger than their space. All Vendor Spaces are 12x12

-All music used in a booth space must be for family enjoyment and played softly

-Vendors must be in security of his/her booth and cannot hold Town of Bunn or the Event Committee responsible for theft or damage.

2024 Bunn Spring Fling Market

Name:
Business/Vendor Name:
Phone Number:
Email:
Mailing Address:
Vendor Products:
Type of Vendor:
(If Food Truck please provide type of food.)
Day of Event Contact Number:

There will be no electricity for any Vendor provided by the Town of Bunn. Generators will only be allowed for Food Trucks Vendors and will not be provided by the Town of Bunn.

All Requirements and Information for Vendors are listed on page 1.

Vendor Signature: ______